DATE
10/15/2024

10/22/2024

10/29/2024

11/5/2024

East
West
West

East
west

East

West
East
West
East
West

West

West

West
East

West
West
West
West

STANDINGS

W-L

Ballhogs

Magical Gnomes
Squirtle Squad

Ball Busters

Gimps

Court Prowlers
Budget Buckets
Legendary Mambas
Motus

3-0
3-1
2-2
2-2
2-2
12
13
13
0-4

=
m

6:30pm
6:30pm
7:25pm
8:20pm
8:20pm
9:15pm

6:30pm
7:25pm
7:25pm
8:20pm
8:20pm

6:30pm
7:25pm
8:20pm
9:15pm
BYE

6:30pm
7:25pm
8:20pm
9:15pm
BYE

TEAMS
Ball Busters 35
Squirtle Squad 41
NOTHING BUT NET 87
Magical Gnomes 48
Motus 45

Court Prowlers 40

Motus

Slow Motion 66
Gimps 53

Legendary Mambas 49
Squirtle Squad 54

Ballhogs 55
Magical Gnomes 72
Budget Buckets 37
Motus 36

Court Prowlers

Magical Gnomes 65
Legendary Mambas 56
Ball Busters 31

Court Prowlers 46

Ballhogs

VS.

VS.

VS.

VsS.

VS.

VS.

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

<2 _ City of

11/5 Game High Scorers: Points
Squirtle Squad - Chris Guera 27
Legendary Mambas - Adam Jaber 19
Court Prowlers - Derick Roman 14
Gimps - Scott Buss 12

Fall 2024
Tuesday Adult Basketball League
Green Division

Home team is listed first and will wear white
BOLDED and ITALICIZED TEAMS WILL PLAY DOUBLEHEADERS
GAME WINNERS HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW

DATE TIME TEAMS
Too Old 58 11/12/2024 West  7:25pm |Ball Busters
Budget Buckets 65 East  8:20pm [Motus
Legendary Mambas 44 West 8:20pm |Ballhogs
Slow Motion 52 East  9:15pm |Gimps
Gimps 54 West 9:15pm |Ballhogs
Ballhogs 54

11/19/2024 East 6:30pm |Budget Buckets
Ball Busters West  6:30pm | Court Prowlers
Budget Buckets 37 West 7:25pm |Legendary Mambas
Magical Gnomes 59 West 8:20pm |Legendary Mambas
Ballhogs 55 West  9:15pm |Magical Gnomes
Court Prowlers 50

11/26/2024 East  7:25pm [Motus
Gimps 48 West  7:25pm |Court Prowlers
Legendary Mambas 64 West  8:20pm |Court Prowlers
Ball Busters 59 East  9:15pm (Squirtle Squad
Squirtle Squad 46 West  9:15pm |Gimps

12/3/2024 East  6:30pm |Ballhogs
Squirtle Squad 52 West  6:30pm |Gimps
Motus 44 West  7:25pm |Magical Ghomes
Gimps 45 West  8:20pm [Motus
Budget Buckets 25 BYE Legendary Mambas

12/10/2024 |PIayoffs/Guaranteed Games

12/17/2024 |Championships/Guaranteed Games

'S

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Vs

Court Prowlers
Budget Buckets
Squirtle Squad
Legendary Mambas

Magical Gnomes

Ballhogs
Gimps
Squirtle Squad
Ball Busters
Motus

Ballhogs

Magical Gnomes
Legendary Mambas
Ball Busters

Budget Buckets

Ball Busters
Squirtle Squad
Budget Buckets

Court Prowlers

Updated: 11/5/2024



