	STANDINGS	W-L
1	Ballhogs	3-0
2	Magical Gnomes	3-1
3	Squirtle Squad	2-2
	Ball Busters	2-2
	Gimps	2-2
6	Court Prowlers	1-2
7	Budget Buckets	1-3
	Legendary Mambas	1-3
9	Motus	0-4



Fall 2024 Tuesday Adult Basketball League **Green Division**

11/5 Game High Scorers:	Points
Squirtle Squad - Chris Guera	27
Legendary Mambas - Adam Jaber	19
Court Prowlers - Derick Roman	14
Gimps - Scott Buss	12

Home team is listed first and will wear white

BOLDED and ITALICIZED TEAMS WILL PLAY DOUBLEHEADERS

GAME WINNERS HIGHLIGHTED IN YELLOW

DATE		TIME	TEAMS			
10/15/2024	East	6:30pm	Ball Busters 35	vs.	Too Old 58	
	West	6:30pm	Squirtle Squad 41	vs.	Budget Buckets 65	
	West	7:25pm	NOTHING BUT NET 87	vs.	Legendary Mambas 44	
	East	8:20pm	Magical Gnomes 48	VS.	Slow Motion 52	
	west	8:20pm	Motus 45	vs.	Gimps 54	
	East	9:15pm	Court Prowlers 40	vs.	Ballhogs 54	
			i			
10/22/2024	West	6:30pm	Motus	vs	Ball Busters	
	East	7:25pm	Slow Motion 66	vs	Budget Buckets 37	
	West	7:25pm	Gimps 53	vs	Magical Gnomes 59	
	East	8:20pm	Legendary Mambas 49	VS	Ballhogs 55	
	West	8:20pm	Squirtle Squad 54	vs	Court Prowlers 50	
10/29/2024	West	6:30pm	Ballhogs 55	vs	Gimps 48	
	West	7:25pm	Magical Gnomes 72	vs	Legendary Mambas 64	
	West	8:20pm	Budget Buckets 37	VS	Ball Busters 59	
	East	9:15pm	Motus 36	vs	Squirtle Squad 46	
		BYE	Court Prowlers			
11/5/2024	West	6:30pm	Magical Gnomes 65	vs	Squirtle Squad 52	
	West	7:25pm	Legendary Mambas 56	vs	Motus 44	
	West	8:20pm	Ball Busters 31	vs	Gimps 45	
	West	9:15pm	Court Prowlers 46	vs	Budget Buckets 25	
		BYE	Ballhogs			

DATE		TIME	TEAMS		
11/12/2024	West	7:25pm	Ball Busters	VS	Court Prowlers
	East	8:20pm	Motus	VS	Budget Buckets
	West	8:20pm	Ballhogs	VS	Squirtle Squad
	East	9:15pm	Gimps	vs	Legendary Mambas
	West	9:15pm	Ballhogs	vs	Magical Gnomes
11/19/2024	East	6:30pm	Budget Buckets	vs	Ballhogs
	West	6:30pm	Court Prowlers	vs	Gimps
	West	7:25pm	Legendary Mambas	vs	Squirtle Squad
	West	8:20pm	Legendary Mambas	vs	Ball Busters
	West	9:15pm	Magical Gnomes	VS	Motus
11/26/2024	East	7:25pm	Motus	vs	Ballhogs
	West	7:25pm	Court Prowlers	vs	Magical Gnomes
	West	8:20pm	Court Prowlers	vs	Legendary Mambas
	East	9:15pm	Squirtle Squad	vs	Ball Busters
	West	9:15pm	Gimps	VS	Budget Buckets
12/3/2024	East	6:30pm	Ballhogs	vs	Ball Busters
	West	6:30pm	Gimps	VS	Squirtle Squad
	West	7:25pm	Magical Gnomes	VS	Budget Buckets
	West	8:20pm	Motus	VS	Court Prowlers
		BYE	Legendary Mambas		

12/10/2024 | Playoffs/Guaranteed Games

12/17/2024 Championships/Guaranteed Games